01-24-2002 FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 03-01) Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV03 101958071 Tab settings → → To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Name and address of receiving party(ies): Barry C. Worrell Name: DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC Kenneth A. Gassman JAN 1 Joshua A. Williams 1-14-02 Address: Legal Staff - 4th Floor 1450 West Long Lake ☐ Yes ☒ No Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) Nature of conveyance: Merger State/Prov.: MI Change of Name City: Troy ☐ Security Agreement Country: USA ZIP: 48098 Other Execution Date: 8/23/01, 8/27/01 and 8/23/01 ☐ Yes Additional name(s) & address(es) ☑ No. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) Patent Application No. Filing date September 6, 2001 09/947,654 🗌 Yes 🛛 No Additional numbers 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):....\$ 40.00 Name: Kathryn A. Marra ☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be 39,106 Registration No. credited or debited to deposit account Address: Delphi Technologies, Inc. Authorized to be charged to deposit account Legal Staff 8. Deposit account number: P.O. Box 5052 - Mail Code: 480-414-420 06-1130 State/Prov.: MI City: Troy (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) ZIP: 48007 Country: USA /03/2002 AANMED1 00000118 061130 09947654 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE **២. ទីង៉េទី**ment and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. December 13, 2001 Christopher C. Boehm, Reg. No. 41,624 Date Signature Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

Docket No.: DP-305722

REEL: 012484 FRAME: 0848

09-18-20	Doc No.: DP-305722
7 (exp.4.94) 10 (exp.4.94) 10 (exp.4.94)	SET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks I	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Barry C. Worrell Kenneth A. Gassman Joshua A. Williams	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Delphi Technologies, Inc. Address: 1450 West Long Lake
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	n 6 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
3. Nature of conveyance: ☑ Assignment ☐ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Troy State/Prov.: MI
☐ Other	Country: USA ZIP: 48098
Execution Date: 8/23/01, 8/27/01, 8/27/01, respectively	Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes ☒ No
Patent Application No. Filing date 19/947654 Additional numbers	B. Patent No.(s) ☐ Yes ☑ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Kathryn A. Marra, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Registration No. 39,106	 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
Address: Delphi Technologies, Inc. Legal Staff	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
P.O. Box 5052	8. Deposit account number:
City: Troy State/Prov.: MI Country: USA ZIP: 48007	50-0831
79/18/2001 DBYKNE 00000012 500831 0994/654 DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. Christopher C. Boehm, Reg. No. 41,624	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy August 6, 2001
(Daniel Signing	Signature Date One of the state of the stat
Total number of pages including	REEL: 012484 FRAME: 0849

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-305722 entitled

RECONFIGURABLE CONSOLE

filed, I authorize attor		elow. If the patent application has binsert the application number and file) where the filed) where the filed) where the filed	ing
Inventor's signature Full name: Residence:	Ban Chall BARRY O WORRELL CENTERVILLE, OH	Date 5-23-0 Declaration dated: 5-2	3-01
Inventor's signature Full name: Residence:	KENNETH A. GASSMAN SPRINGBORO, OH	Date θ 2 θ 0 θ Declaration dated: θ 2	7/0/
Inventor's signature Full name: Residence:	JOSHUA A. WILLIAMS TIPP CITY, OH	Date 8/23/01 Declaration dated: 8/	2310

1

DP-305722

Residence:

RECORDED: 01/14/2002

PATENT REEL: 012484 FRAME: 0850